Course d’orientation 
Séance 5 :  PARCOURS de 8 balises 

	GROUPE  :        B        ELEVES :
	Balises trouvées / 16
	NOTE Parcours

Temps arrivée 

Temps départ:

Temps :

Classement :

Points Temps

                / 24

Points balises

              / 16

N      / 40

N      / 20



	Balises placées / 8
	N°

poste
	Définition poste   / 8
	N°

Balise
	Code  Balise

 / 8
	

	N°

poste
	Placement  / 4 
Définition poste  / 4
	N° Balise

	2
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	N12
	8
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	V1
	14
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	V2
	20
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	V3
	26
	
	
	
	

	Temps    pose                      Temps  dépose

des  balises :                          des balises :       

Temps total :                         Classement :

Points temps :           /  12     Points balises :           /  8

NOTE                  / 20
	32
	
	
	
	

	
	38
	
	
	
	

	
	44
	
	
	
	









DEPART :























